
# Teams

1 Nystrom E / Σιαπάνη Μ

2 Ripnaya K / Bratuhhina N

3 Χίντζιου Μ / Χατζηκωνστάντα Α

4 Shatalina I / Kivalo A

5 Ιωάννου Αλ / Χριστοφόρου Θ

5 Κοντού Σ / Σιαπάνη Κ

5 Lokteva M / StorozhylovaA

5 Maiorova O / Podlubnaia Y

9 Ioannou E / Χριστου Ν

9 Nikolina A / Galiutina A

9 Lopatina M / Haj Taha K

9 Σιακίδου Α / Μάρκαρη Μ

200

200

600

Τελική Κατάταξη και Βαθμολογία

Λεμεσός

Γυναικών
Points

1000

800

200

200

500

400

400

400

400


