

**Τελική Κατάταξη και Βαθμολογία**  
**Λεμεσός**



**Γυναικών**

#	Teams	Points
1	Nystrom E / Σιαπάνη Μ	1000
2	Ripnaya K / Bratuhhina N	800
3	Χίντζιου Μ / Χατζηκωνσταντά Α	600
4	Shatalina I / Κίναλο Α	500
5	Ιωάννου Αλ / Χριστοφόρου Θ	400
5	Κοντού Σ / Σιαπάνη Κ	400
5	Lokteva M / Storozhylona A	400
5	Maiorova O / Podlubnaia Y	400
9	Ιοαννου Ε / Χριστου Ν	200
9	Nikolina A / Galiutina A	200
9	Lopatina M / Haj Taha K	200
9	Σιακίδου Α / Μάρκαρη Μ	200